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 Length
 430mm

Mounting Holes:
7.0mm.diameter
through hole
2 places.

 14.0 
 80.0 

 1
5.

0 
 3

0.
0 

 80.0 

 1
5.

0 

PORT B

PORT APORT T

12

LINE MOUNT BODIES

TECHNICAL DATA

Aluminum Body Pressure Rating:

Cavity:
      Refer to 08W2                     

* If you need the special specification. 
  Please contact us.

* Refer to Winner Cartridge Valves Catalog.

210 bar

Aluminum

Rev.220706 N.EFT.101

UNIT:mm

Ordering Code: ML-40-EFT-X-Y-Z-A01

FR0300 FR08W200300L (3LPM,240bar)

SELECTION FOR FLOW CONTROL VALVES
PORT SIZE

Z PORT

P02  1/4"PT

A B

 1/4"PT

PORT

T

 1/4"PT

PORT

X

EP07 EP08W2H07N04 , 30LPM,210bar
(NORMALLY CLOSED,WITHOUT COIL)

08W2 CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)

COIL MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
                     (REFER TO EC-04W-X-Y-Z)

SELECTION FOR SOLENOID VALVES
       (REFER TO EP08W-X-Y-Z)

08W2 CAVITY ONLY(WITHOUT VALVE)

Y

Rated flow:   40 LPM

0.4   kg(WITHOUT VALVES)
0.63 kg(INCLUDE VALVES
                 ,WITHOUT COIL)

FR08W222000L (1-20LPM,420bar)FR2000

Please refer to the list price of cartridge program. 
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